10

11

12

Leik lag 1

Lillebudal Petter *1
Fossmo Iver *2
Sundet Ande *3
Orkdal IL/Orkanger IF Mix lag 1
Skalholt Hakon *4
Moa Solstad Kari *5
Forvemo Garberg Peder *6
Leik lag 1

Jgnland Simen *7
Neeve Martin *8
Skogstad Malin *9
Orkdal IL lag 3

Fjelldal By Ola *10
Steien Lgseth Eirik *11
Forvemo Garberg Kare *12
Buvik IL lag 1

@yas Eskil *13
Enger Johannes *14
Bageberg Henrik *15
Buvik IL lag 3

Heggheim Peter *16
Stenklgv Odin *17
Orderlgkken Andreas *18
Orkdal IL lag 1

Jensen Lars *19
Hgsgien Emil *20
Backe Solem Johannes *21
Orkdal IL lag 2

Gjersvoll Wangen Lars *22
Riseth Teodor *23
Gjersvoll Wangen Lars *24
Meldal IL lag 1

Melien Ree Peder *25
Solum Searigkk Sivert *26
Haugan Kolbjgrn *27
Bofjord IL lag 1

Aasbg Vegard *28
Engset Sannes Arnstein *29
Blekken Birk *30
Leik lag 1

Steinsvoll Ravn Oliver *31
Wikan Kjgsen Ragnar *32
Finanger Benjamin *33
Kyrksaetergra IL lag 2

Hellem Petter *34
Eide Paul *35

Startliste
Knykenstafetten 2017

Gutter 8-10 ar
15.02.2017 18:00:00

13

14

15

16

17

Kjgnsvik Ole Morten
Buvik IL lag 2
Lundhaug Konrad
Lefstad Ola

Frostad Magnus S.
Skaun IL lag 1
Antonsen Pal Eivind
Lofgren Kjell
Morken Erik lver
Meldal ski lag 1
Ingstad Jon

Mogset Vegard
Grefstad Johan
Rindal IL lag 1
Jyen Magnus
Stokke Ola

Reitan Magnar
Kyrksaeterora IL lag 1
Tetlie-Sareng Niklas
Berg Henrik Moe
Oddebug Haakon

*36

*37
*38
*39

*40
*41
*42

*43
*44
*45

*46
*47
*48

*49
*50
*51

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:14.02.2017 00:00:19

Side:1




20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Rindal IL lag 1

Lefald Ine
Skjalsvold-Aasen Milla
Mgkkelgard Linnea
Orkdal IL lag 2

Jensen Mari

Nergaard Silje
Slupphaug Ane

Orkdal IL lag 1
Agnes-Glgrstad Mali
Aune Husby Norah
Husby Skjetne Ingeborg
Orkdal IL lag 3

Kastas Asbgll Elise
Jonsberg Laksgyen Mia
Mo Maren

Buvik IL lag 2

Lgseth Bea

Skimmerli Halvorsen Tuva

Heksem Kjellas Erle
Kyrksaeterora IL lag 1
Strem Astrid
Stavnesli Eivor

Sem Maria Jamtay
Skaun IL lag 1
Neess Marie
Grandetrg Tuva
Wilmann Ylva
Buvik IL lag 1
Melting Kvam Nora
Lefstad Maren
Melting Kvam Thilde
Borsa IL lag 1
Tjelle Wulff Sofie
Holien Maja

Lien Rakel

*52
*53
*54

*55
*56
*57

*58
*59
*60

*61
*62
*63

*64
*65
*66

*67
*68
*69

*70
*71
*72

*73
*74
*75

*76
77
*78

Startliste
Knykenstafetten 2017

Jenter 8-10 ar
15.02.2017 18:01:00

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:14.02.2017 00:00:19

Side:2




31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

40

41

42

43

Kyrksaeterora IL lag 1
Aunhaug Roy Stale Kjgnsvik
Hansen Sondre
Kjgnsvik Daniel

Leik lag 1
Lillebudal-Neeve Eivind
Bakken Berg Jonas
Randen Ola

Sokna lL lag 1

Flgttum Jrjan

Aarhaug Jens Borgar
Solberg Amund Tore
Orkanger IF lag 1
Normannseth Kai Aleksander
Mo Herman Frotjold
Bonvik Magnus

Skaun IL lag 2
Antonsen Karl Petter
Hage Johannes
Sletvold Eivind
Surnadal IL lag 1
Raaen Abel Saeterbg
Fugelsgy Olav

Vatten Havard
Kyrksaetergra IL lag 2
Bjorkgy Endre

Mostad Magnus

Berg Hakon Moe
Rindal IL lag 1

Bakken Mikkel

Heggem Brage
Skjglsvold-Aasen Scott
Orkdal IL lag 1
Garberg Solligard Erlend
Evjen Brostrem Sander
Steien Lgseth Magnus
Buvik IL lag 1

Kimura Vatn Mao

Gran Filip

Hammer Vinsnes Torben
Meldal IL lag 1

Melien Ree Gunnar
Anshus Martin

Jordet Ratgien Even
Skaun IL lag 1

Uvaas Ola

Krogseth lvar

*79
*80
*81

Startliste
Knykenstafetten 2017

Gutter 11-12 ar
15.02.2017 18:30:00

Pederstad Oskar

44 Svorkmo/NOI lag 1
Svorkdal Lars Lystad
Solligard Tgllav
Stiklestad Adne Hoston

3803798
3804002
3803020

*82
*83
*84

*85
*86

3674090

*87
*88
*89

3818812

*90
*91

*92

3816675

*93

3635141
3630746

*94

*95
*96
*97

*98
*99
*100

*101
*102

3802154

*103
*104

*105

*106
*107
*108

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:14.02.2017 00:00:19

Side:3




47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Skaun IL lag 1

Storseth Arentz Emilie
Monsen Kvidal Marte
Monsen Kvidal Mia
Soknal IL lag 2

Reitan Berit Solem
Barstad Karen Oda Melle
Gunnes Kristin

Orkdal IL lag 1

Tungen Helga
Olavsdatter Jklend Hanna
Tungen Ane Sigrid
Sokna IL lag 1

Barseth Tuva

Helland Natalie

Rge Amalie

Buvik IL lag 1
Haugskott Sigrid

Jyas Rannveig

Lgseth Ine
Rindal IL lag 1

Lgften Mari

Solvik Kristine Hyldbakk
Mgkkelgard Frida
Buvik IL lag 2
Orderlgkken Caroline
Stoerseth Olafsen Pia
Helgetun Langfoss Ingrid
Rennebu IL lag 1

Vikin Frida

Ytterhus Nora

Harstad Stine

Leik lag 1

Finanger Maria

Kjgsen Anna

Sundet Malin

Startliste
Knykenstafetten 2017

Jenter 11-12 ar
15.02.2017 18:35:00

*109
*110
*111

*112
*113
*114

3788106
*115
*116

*117
*118
*119

3807625
3726908
3715901

*120
3805918
*121

*122
*123
*124

3825452
3797552
3825015

3640810
3805736
3803855

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:14.02.2017 00:00:19

Side:4




Startliste
Knykenstafetten 2017

Gutter 13-14 ar
15.02.2017 19:00:00

58 Orkdal IL lag 1

Hellandsjg Tor Andre *125

Skalholt Ole Erik 3793130

Kastas-Asbgll Emil 3646445
59 Orkdal IL lag 2

Venn Fagerli Thomas 3713773

Tungen Olve 3788866

Uv Oscar *126
60 Skaun IL / Begrsa IL mix lag 1

Heen Torjus *127

Skuterud Andreas 3574530

Uvas Bernard 3828613
61 Leiklag1

Lillebudal Stian 3641248

Bakken Berg Adrian 3640687

Opland Even 3642246
62 Rindal/Meldal mix lag 1

Antonsen Ola Sugustad 3017076

Ranheim Daniel 3669397

Solvik Havard Hyldbakk 3633104
63 Surnadal IL lag 1

Raaen Noa Saeterbg 3653664

Nordvik Ola 3825742

Gujord Johannes 3610870
64 Rindal IL lag 1

Bakken Even 3633245

Bakken Mali Eidnes 3636156

Romundstad Edvin 3633351
65 Melhus ski lag 1

Gunnarson Truls *128

Maerk Amund *129

Gunnarson Trym *130

eTiming www.eqtiming.no Utskrift:14.02.2017 00:00:19 Side:5




Startliste
Knykenstafetten 2017

Jenter 13-14 ar
15.02.2017 19:05:00

68 Skaun IL lag 1

Sugustad Miriam *131

Morken Anne Ingeborg *132

Flgttum Ingrid Vaga 3322369
69 Rennebu IL lag 1

Vikin Andrea 3824455

Ytterhus Guro 3614492

Eggan Torild 3802527

eTiming www.eqtiming.no Utskrift:14.02.2017 00:00:19 Side:6




Startliste
Knykenstafetten 2017

Gutter 15-16 ar
15.02.2017 19:30:00

72 Leik lag 1
Eid Fredrik 3640513
Finanger Daniel 3642089
Unsgard Odin 3566130
73 BorsallL lag 1
Riseth Stramay Martin 3818994
Tjelle Wulff Sivert 3500881
Skirstad Magnus 3826146
74 Orkdal IL lag 1
Garberg Solligard Sivert 3649993
Slupphaug Iver 3505054
Tungen Arnt Johan 3672599
75 Rindal/Dalguten/Surnadal mix lag 1
Mogset Ole Kristian 3637162
Lofald Erik 3635042
Aakvik Njaal Lundemo 3637683

eTiming www.eqtiming.no Utskrift:14.02.2017 00:00:19

Side:7




Startliste
Knykenstafetten 2017

Jenter 15-16 ar
15.02.2017 19:30:00

78 SkaunlL lag 1

Eidsli Elise 3563186

Adde Sigrid 3817194

Haugskott Frida 3678463
79 Surnadal IL lag 1

Vatten Jari 3630670

Fiske Stine 3640505

Aasbg Hedda 3644770
80 Leiklag1

Eid Elise 3566288

Randen Bina 3642899

Kjgsen Karen 3640778
81 Orkdal IL lag 1

Maria Landrg Monsen 3654134

Martine Landrg Monsen 3811031

Amanda Lynum 3635901

eTiming www.eqtiming.no Utskrift:14.02.2017 00:00:19 Side:8




Startliste
Knykenstafetten 2017

Menn Senior
15.02.2017 19:30:00

83 Orkdal IL lag 1

Ustad Ottar *133
Solligard Knut Ole *134
Fagerholt Erik 3637378
84 KyrksaeteroralL lag 1
Hansen Geir 3470606
Bjorkey Adne 3570793
*135
85 Orkdal IL lag 3
Selvnes Vegard *136
Mo Havard 3472529
Wormdal Staveli Erlend *137
86 Orkdal IL lag 2
Fagerholt Jan Olav *138
Flgnes Runar 3210259
Wangen Knut *139

eTiming www.eqtiming.no Utskrift:14.02.2017 00:00:19 Side:9




Startliste
Knykenstafetten 2017

Menn Junior
15.02.2017 19:30:00

88 Skaun IL lag 1

Haugskott Anders 3730041
Vaga Flgttum Erlend *140
Bonvik Lars 3381829

eTiming www.eqtiming.no Utskrift:14.02.2017 00:00:19 Side:10




